
BHANERO TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED
CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS
AS AT JUNE 30, 2017

1 Directors Chief Executive Officer  and their 17 1,407,636 46.92
Spouses and Minor Childrens

2 Associated Companies, Undertaking 12 1,439,864 48.00
and Related Parties

3 NIT & ICP - - -

4 Insurance Companies 1 70,500 2.35

5 General Public / Individuals 346 75,494 2.52

6 Other Companies 2 6,506 0.22

378 3,000,000 100.00
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BHANERO TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED
AS AT JUNE 30, 2017

Sr # Shareholder Category Percentage No. of Shares

1 ASSOCIATED COMPANIES UNDERTAKINGS AND RELATED PARTIES

ADMIRAL (PVT) LTD 16.69 500,600
MR. MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL 0.74 22,055
MR. FARRUKH SALEEM 2.02 60,600
MR. YOUSUF SALEEM 1.69 50,674
MR. SAQIB SALEEM 1.68 50,490
MR. MUHAMMAD QASIM 5.28 158,400
MR. FAISAL SHAKEEL 8.32 249,676
MR. ABDULLAH BILAL 1.96 58,787
MRS. NAZLI BEGUM 1.68 50,482
MRS. SABA YOUSUF 2.76 82,700
MRS. SABA SAQIB 2.76 82,900
MRS. SADAF FARRUKH 2.42 72,500

2 CEO, DIRECTORS AND THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDREN

MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM 0.73 21,929
MR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF 0.02 500
MR. MUHAMMAD SHAHEEN 1.43 42,780
MR. HAMZA SHAKEEL 0.02 500
MR. KHURRAM SALEEM 2.02 60,500
MR. BILAL SHARIF 2.48 74,500
MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN 5.32 159,500
MR. ADIL SHAKEEL 8.93 267,825
MR. IQBAL MEHBOOB VOHRA 0.02 500
MRS. YASMIN BEGUM 1.01 30,372
MRS. SEEMA BEGUM 1.78 53,292
MRS. AMNA KHURRAM 2.45 73,400
MRS. SAMIA BILAL 11.14 334,283
MRS. FATIMA AMIN 5.68 170,400
MASTER AZAAN BILAL 1.96 58,678
MASTER ALI BILAL 1.96 58,677

3 BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, NON BANKING
FINANCE INSTITUTIONS AND INSURANCE COMPANIES

STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN 2.35 70,500

4 INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS 2.52 75,494

5 OTHER COMPANIES 0.22 6,506

TOTAL 100.00 3,000,000



6 DETAIL OF TRADING IN THE SHARES BY THE DIRECTORS, CEO
COMPANY SECRETARY AND THEIR SPOUSES AND MINOR CHILDREN -                -                      

Shares Purchased by Mr. Hamza Shakeel 0.02 500                      
Shares sold by Mr. Faisal Shakeel 0.02 500                      

7 SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING 05% OR MORE

MR. MUHAMMAD QASIM 5.28 158,400              
MR. FAISAL SHAKEEL 8.32 249,676              
MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN 5.32 159,500              
MR. ADIL SHAKEEL 8.93 267,825              
MRS. SAMIA BILAL 11.14 334,283              
MRS. FATIMA AMIN 5.68 170,400              
ADMIRAL (PVT) LTD 16.69 500,600              



BHANERO TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED
PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
AS AT JUNE 30, 2017

FROM TO 

299 1 100 8,908

34 101 500 10,593

7 501 1000 6,298

9 1001 5000 21,500

2 5001 10000 16,501

3 20001 25000 64,184

1 25001 30000 29,872

1 40001 45000 42,780

4 50001 55000 204,938

3 55001 60000 176,142

2 60001 65000 121,100

4 70001 75000 290,900

2 80001 85000 165,600

2 155001 160000 317,900

1 170001 175000 170,400

1 245001 250000 249,676

1 265001 270000 267,825

1 330001 335000 334,283

1 500001 505000 500,600

378 3,000,000

* Note: There is no shareholding in the slab not mantioned
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